79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: May 21, 2024 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
PUNTO DI VISTA ®
Wattage / Input 3W
Power Supply 120VAC adapter with standard plug
Construction Body: Iron, Aluminum
CCT 2700K
Delivered Lumens 400 lm
Efficacy 133.3 lm/W
Optics —
Finishes Matte Black
Fixture Dimensions Head: Ø1.18” x 3.94” l
Pole: 16.54”
Base: Ø7.09”
IP Rating IP20
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Punto Di Vista is a small adjustable cylindrical table lamp made of iron and
aluminum, that is suitable for indoor applications. It is available in 2700K
with a painted matte black finish.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R30.027.TA.US.
R30.027.TA .US
Model No.
R30.027.TA .US
•
•
• 7.09"
•
•
16
.5
4"
3.
94
"
•
•1.18"
• 3.94"
 •
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: May 21, 2024 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
PUNTO DI VISTA ®
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note: All photometric data is 3000K